STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
MULTI- POINT RTD ASSEMBLY
FEATURES
APPLICATION
Ü Mineral Insuation.
Ü Available in all Sheath
Diameters
Ü Mineral Insuation Enables

SIZE
1. When selecting option "SB", Please also specify measuring tempeature range.(e.g.o/300◦c).
Ordering Example
MTR14  - - -   - - - - - - - -  PT100A    XXX    A  M30  MF  BZ    ML    CO   MB   FC    N11    SB-
14. OTHER OPTIONS
    FC   N11   SB   - -
FC
N11
Fixed connection
50 mm up to 5,000 mm
Head With Flexhose Extension
50 mm up to 250 mm
XXXX
XXXX
Plug Fitting For CE, AISI 304 SS
Plug Fitting For CE, AISI 316 SS
SC, Cable Gland, Ni-brass WP
DC, Cable Gland, Ni-brass WP
SC, Cable Gland,AISI 304 SS WP
DC, Cable Gland,AISI 304 SS WP
SC, Cable Gland,AISI 316 SS WP
DC, Cable Gland,AISI 316 SS WP
SC, Cable Gland, Ni-brass FP
DC, Cable Gland, Ni-brass FP
SC, Cable Gland,AISI 304 SS FP
DC, Cable Gland,AISI 304 SS FP
SC, Cable Gland,AISI 316 SS FP
DC, Cable Gland,AISI 316 SS FP
Terminal Head In SS 304
Terminal Head In SS 316
Terminal Head In Cast Iron
SS base Plate For Transmitter
Head Mount Transmitter
Plug Fitting For CE, Aluminum
Calibration Certificate
Tag Plate, AISI 304 SS
Calibration certificate¹
JB
JC
JD
JE
JF
JG
JH
JI
JJ
JK
JL
JM
JN
JO
JP
JQ
JR
JS
JT
JU
SB
WF
SB
11. IMMERSION
LENGTH
12. HEAD EXTENSION
13. HEAD EXTENSION
LENGTH (XL)